Technology Team
This Team will have the responsibility of attending “train the trainer” sessions where they will be taught how to use various technology systems.  In turn, they will assist with training the general membership, and serve as helpful contacts for issues in those areas.  Also, this team will have two important positions (see below).   
Administrative Reporting System Manager: Assist members specifically with reporting of hours                                                                AV Manager: Set up and take down AV equipment at monthly meetings
	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	Charlotte Jaquet
	731-394-6528
	cjaquet@gmail.com

	Jamie Boone
	7312252991
	Boonejc@hotmail.com

	Susan Bosco
	214 406-5952
	sebosco@msn.com

	Terri Bowling
	3176036038
	hogwash1954@sbcglobal.net

	Don Cartwright
	7314263763
	doncartwright@live.com

	Trish Dycus
	7314991176
	trishdycus@gmail.com

	Don Jaquet
	731-394-1243
	djaquet@charter.net

	Marie Kyper
	731-414-8264
	reeree@click1.net

	Jane Anne Lane
	731-686-8425
	janeannlane98@gmail.com

	Manuel McKnight
	731-217-2740
	a1saws@bellsouth.net

	Anita Medley
	9012625172
	anitamedley@yahoo.com

	David Nailing
	(731) 499-2494
	n4jdn1@gmail.com

	Celeste Pope
	731-300-0521
	celpope@aol.com

	Stephen Pope
	7314154984
	scpope53@gmail.com

	Ken Stumpenhorst
	731-225-1246
	stumpenhorstk@bellsouth.net

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Jane Ann Davis
	731-988-6360
	janeanndavis@charter.net



